Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,391

1,039

R$
2,500.00

06-05-2016

06-05-2016

06-05-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
CLASSIFICACAO
ORCAMENTARIA
DE DOCUMENTOS
CONTABEIS DESTA
MUNICIPALIDADE.




